
Event Lines

Line # Name Item Commodity
Code

Commodity
Description

Quantity UOM Output Type Status Total Award
Quantity

1 Yamaha CL5
Board
MEETING
SPECI

SOUND BOARD
JOHNNY
MERCER
THEATE

803 SOUND
SYSTEMS,
COMPONENTS,
AND
ACCESSORIES:
GROUP
INTERCOM,

1.0000 LO PO Open

Line Responses By Supplier

Supplier Supplier
Contact

Supplier
Name

Contact Vendor Performanc
e Evaluation

Score

Purchas
e Order

Quantity Delivery
Date
Overrid
e

Unit Price Extended
Price

Award
Quantity

        221 1 Stage
Front
Lighting
& Theatri

Dave Mueller      5078 1.0000 09/16/201
3

25699.000
00

25,699.00

        3770 1 OAP inc. Jeff Parker 1.0000 09/30/201
3

24748.000
00

24,748.00
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